Enhancing Public Health and Safety
Through Quality Testing and Engineering

FSS Breakout Session Agenda

October 2, 2017, 1:00 — 5:00 Ppm (times approximate)

1:00 pm
1:15 pm
1:25 pm
1:30 pm
1:50 pm
2:10 pm
2:30 pm
2:40 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm
3:15 pm
3:30 pm
5:00 pm

Role call, chair's comments, antitrust statement
Review and Approval of September 2017 CMET Meeting Minutes

Preston Millar Award Presentations

Update on FDA / ACIL -ILI MOU Konschnik
Update on 3rd FDA / ILI Summit Meeting Konschnik
Update on FDA-FSS multi-lab study for antibiotics in distillers grains

Update on FSS White Paper to Administration Abels / Oscar

Cannabis Lab Representatives

Introduction and general discussion

Overview - ACIL Presentation

Background and Legislative Federal and State Level
Experience

Short testimonials
Afternoon Break
Continuation of ACIL Discussion and Q&A from Guests
Open Discussion - Needs of Cannabis Testing Labs & Next Steps
Adjourn



