FSS Breakout Session Agenda

 $October\ 2,\ 2017,\ 1:00-5:00\ pm\ (\mathsf{times}\ approximate)$

1:00 pm	Role call, chair's comments, antitrust statement	
1:15 pm	Review and Approval of September 2017 CMET Meeting Minutes	
1:25 pm	Preston Millar Award Presentations	
1:30 pm	Update on FDA / ACIL -ILI MOU	Konschnik
1:50 pm	Update on 3rd FDA / ILI Summit Meeting	Konschnik
2:10 pm	Update on FDA-FSS multi-lab study for antibiotics in distillers grain	ıs
2:30 pm	Update on FSS White Paper to Administration	Abels / Oscar
2:40 pm	Cannabis Lab Representatives	
	Introduction and general discussion	
2:45 pm	Overview - ACIL Presentation	
	Background and Legislative Federal and State Level	
	Experience	
	Short testimonials	
3:00 pm	Afternoon Break	
3:15 pm	Continuation of ACIL Discussion and Q&A from Guests	
3:30 pm	Open Discussion - Needs of Cannabis Testing Labs & Next Steps	
5:00 pm	Adjourn	